	PRIVATE
Plant 
	Coordinator
	E-Mail

	Beaver Valley
	Diane Kennedy
	kennedyd@firstenergycorp.com

	Diablo Canyon
	Kersi Dalal
	Kjd3@pge.com

	North Anna
	Patty Ignaszewski
	Patty_Ignaszewski@dom.com

	PSE&G
	Paul Davis
	Paul.davis@pseg.com

	Millstone
	John Daniels
	john_t_daniels@dom.com

	Clinton
	Rich Slone
	rslone@cps.amergenenergy.com

	Columbia Generating Station
	Mitch Morris
	mmorris@wnp2.com

	Exelon Corp
	Scott Trezise
	Scott.trezise@exeloncorp.com

	Davis Besse 
	Bobbi Wittman
	bkwittman@firstenergycorp.com

	Millstone
	Jack Daniels
	john_t_daniels@dom.com

	Callaway
	Mike Henry
	mwhenry@cal.ameren.com

	Ginna
	Karen Cona
	Karen.cona@constellation.com

	Palisades
	Dorothy Morris
	djmorris@cmsenergy.com

	Oyster Creek
	Don Holt
	dholt@amergenenergy.com

	San Onofre
	Richard Primmer
	primers@songs.sce.com

	South Texas Project
	Joseph Burack
	jaburack@stpegs.com

	Three Mile Island
	Bob Schaible
	rhschiable@amergenenergy.com

	Wolf Creek
	Mike Lindsay
	wilinds@wcnoc.com


